
CAMERAS
Full-Frame Cameras
Sony FX9 £200/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx9
Sony FX6 £150/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx6
Sony FX3 £120/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx3

PTZ Cameras
Panasonic AW՞UE70 £100/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/panasonic-aw-ue70

Mirrorless Cameras
Sony A7 III £60/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-a7-iii

Action Cameras
GoPro HERO9 Black £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/gopro-hero9-black

Minicams
Toshiba IK՞HD1 £80/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/toshiba-ik-hd1-minicam

LENSES
Canon PL Mount Lenses
Canon CN10 £275/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-cn10
Canon CN7 £240/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-cn7

Canon EF Mount Lenses
Canon EF 8՞15mm f/4 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-8՞15mm
Canon EF 14mm f/2.8 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-14mm
Canon EF 16՞35mm f/2.8 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-16՞35mm
Canon EF 24՞70mm f/2.8 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-24՞70mm
Canon EF 70՞200mm f/2.8 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-70՞200mm
Canon EF 100mm f/2.8 £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-100mm

Sony E Mount Lenses
Sony FE 12՞24mm f/2.8 G Master £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fe-12՞24mm

https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx9
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx6
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fx3
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/panasonic-aw-ue70
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-a7-iii
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/gopro-hero9-black
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/toshiba-ik-hd1-minicam
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-cn10
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-cn7
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-8-15mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-14mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-16-35mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-24-70mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-70-200mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-100mm
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fe-12-24mm


Sony FE 16՞35mm f/2.8 G Master £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fe-16՞35mm
Sony FE 24՞70mm f/2.8 G Master II £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-fe-24՞70mm-ii

Zeiss Prime Lenses
ZEISS ZF Distagon/Planar Primes £120/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-distagon-planar-set
ZEISS ZF Distagon 18mm f/3.5 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-distagon-18mm
ZEISS ZF Distagon 28mm f/2 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-distagon-28mm
ZEISS ZF Distagon 35mm f/2 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-distagon-35mm
ZEISS ZF Planar 50mm f/1.4 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-planar-50mm
ZEISS ZF Planar 85mm f/1.4 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-planar-85mm
ZEISS ZF Makro-Planar 100mm f/2 £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zeiss-zf-makro-planar-100mm

LIGHTING
LED Lighting
Astera Titan Tube 8՞Way Kit £200/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/astera-titan-tube-8-way
ARRI SkyPanel S60՞C £140/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-skypanel-s60-c
Aputure LS 1200d Pro £120/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-ls-1200d-pro
Astera Titan Tube 4՞Way Kit £100/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/astera-titan-tube-4-way
LiteGear Litemat Plus 3 £75/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/litegear-litemat-plus-3
Aputure LS 600d Pro £70/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-ls-600d-pro
Aladdin Bi-Flex 2֣1 £45/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aladdin-bi-flex-2֣1
Litepanels 1֣1 Bi-Colour LED £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/litepanels-1֣1
Westcott Ice Light £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/westcott-ice-light

Tungsten Lighting
Dedolight 150W 4՞Light Kit £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/dedolight-150w-kit
Dedolight 100W 3՞Light Kit £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/dedolight-100w-kit
ARRI 2kW Blonde £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-2kw-blonde
ARRI 800W Redhead £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-800w-redhead
ARRI 650W Mizar £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-650w-mizar
ARRI 300W Mizar £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-300w-mizar
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HMI Lighting
ARRI 1.2K HMI £60/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-1՞2k-hmi
ARRI 575W HMI £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-575w-hmi

Kino Flo Lighting
Kino Flo 4ft 4Bank £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/kino-flo-4ft-4bank
Kino Flo 2ft 4Bank £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/kino-flo-2ft-4bank
Kino Flo Diva-Lite 400 £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/kino-flo-diva-lite-400

Lighting Stands
Avenger Combo Steel Stand 20 £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/avenger-combo-steel-stand-20
Avenger D650 Junior Boom Arm £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-junior-boom-arm
Manfrotto Wind Up Lighting Stand £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-wind-up-stand
ARRI Universal Lighting Stand £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-universal-lighting-stand
ARRI Compact Lighting Stand £5/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/arri-compact-stand
C՞Stand With Arm & Knuckle £5/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/c-stand-with-arm-knuckle

AUDIO
Radio Microphones
Wisycom In-Ear Monitoring Kit £65/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/wisycom-in-ear-monitoring-kit
Audio Ltd RMS2040 Radio Mic Kit £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/audio-ltd-rms2040
Sennheiser G3 Radio Mic Kit £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sennheiser-g3
Sennheiser SK 100 G3 Bodypack Transmitter £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sennheiser-sk-100-g3
Sennheiser EK 300 IEM G3 Wireless Receiver £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sennheiser-ek-300-iem-g3

Wired Microphones
Sennheiser MKH 416 Shotgun Mic £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sennheiser-mkh-416
Sennheiser ME66 Shotgun Mic £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sennheiser-me66
AKG D542 ST՞S Eagle Mic £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/akg-d542-st-s

Audio Recorders
Zoom H6 Handy Recorder £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/zoom-h6

Speakers
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Fostex 6301B Speaker £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/fostex-6301b
Bose Soundlink Mini £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/bose-soundlink-mini

Walkie Talkies
Motorola DP1400 Two-Way Radio £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/motorola-dp1400-two-way-radio

MULTI-CAMERA
Monitors
Panasonic BT՞LH1700W 17" Monitor £80/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/panasonic-bt-lh1700w
Sony LMD՞941W 9" Monitor £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-lmd-941w
TV Logic VFM՞058W 5.5" Monitor £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/tv-logic-vfm-058w

Recorders
Convergent Design Apollo £75/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/convergent-design-apollo
Atomos Shogun Inferno £60/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/atomos-shogun-inferno
Convergent Design Odyssey 7Q֡ £60/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/convergent-design-odyssey-7q-plus
Convergent Design Odyssey 7Q £60/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/convergent-design-odyssey-7q-plus

Vision Mixers
Blackmagic ATEM 1 M/E Broadcast Panel £150/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/blackmagic-design-atem-1
Blackmagic ATEM 4 M/E Production Studio £100/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/blackmagic-design-atem-4
Blackmagic ATEM SDI Extreme ISO £75/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/blackmagic-atem-sdi-extreme-iso

PTZ Controllers
Panasonic AW՞RP50 PTZ Controller £85/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/panasonic-aw-rp50-controller

TRIPODS & GRIP
Camera Support
Easyrig Vario 5 £85/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/easyrig-vario-5
Libec JB՞30 Mini Jib £75/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/libec-jb-30-mini-jib
DJI Ronin RS 2 £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/dji-ronin-rs-2

Tripods
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Sachtler Video 25 Plus Tripod £45/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sachtler-video-25-plus
Sachtler Video 20P Tripod £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sachtler-video-20p
Sachtler Baby Legs Tripod £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sachtler-100mm-baby-legs
Manfrotto 502 Tripod £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-502-tripod
Manfrotto 503 Tripod £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-503-tripod

Dollies
Egripment Matador Dolly £85/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/egripment-matador-dolly
Wally Dolly £45/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/wally-dolly
Sachtler Rolling Spider Dolly £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sachtler-rolling-spider-dolly

Sliders
MYT Works 4ft Medium Glide Slider £75/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/myt-works-4ft-slider

Film Carts
Magliner 24" Junior Film Cart £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/magliner-24-junior-film-cart
Magliner 18" Junior Film Cart £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/magliner-18-junior-film-cart

ACCESSORIES
Camera Accessories
Vaxis Storm 1000s £100/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/vaxis-storm-1000s
Voxbox Pro MKII £70/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/voxbox-pro-mkii
100m Fibre Optic Multicore Cable £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/100m-fibre-optic-cable
Denecke TS՞3 Digislate £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/denecke-ts-3-digislate
Decimator Design MD՞QUAD £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/decimator-design-md-quad
Blackmagic Micro Converter SDI to HDMI 12G £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/blackmagic-micro-converter-12g
SmallRig Cage for Sony A7 III £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/smallrig-cage-sony-a7-iii
GoPro HERO9 Media Mod £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/gopro-hero9-media-mod
CineDesign CDL՞R50 LED Top Light £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/cinedesign-cdl-r50

Lens Accessories
Vocas E՞PL Mount Adapter £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/vocas-e-pl-mount-adapter
Canon EF 1.4x Extender £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/canon-ef-1՞4x-extender
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Metabones EF՞E Mount Adapter £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/metabones-ef-e-mount-adapter

Lighting Accessories
Look Solutions Power-Tiny Smoke Machine £50/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/look-solutions-power-tiny
20ft x 20ft Black Drape £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/20ft-x-20ft-black-drape
Lastolite Hilite Background 6ft x 7ft £25/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/lastolite-hilite-background-6ft-x-7ft
10ft x 10ft Black Drape £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/10ft-x-10ft-black-drape
Aputure 19° Spotlight Mount £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-19deg-spotlight-mount
Lastolite Chroma Key Blue 6ft x 7ft £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/lastolite-chroma-key-blue-6ft-x-7ft
Lastolite Reflector 95cm Silver/White £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/lastolite-reflector-95cm-silver-white
Black Flag Kit £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/black-flag-kit
Aputure Light Dome II £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-light-dome-ii
Aputure Lantern 90 £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-lantern-90
Aputure Light Box 30֣120 £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/aputure-light-box-30֣120
Manfrotto 210՞370cm Polecat/Autopole £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-210՞370cm-polecat
Manfrotto 150՞270cm Polecat/Autopole £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-150՞270cm-polecat
Manfrotto 100՞170cm Polecat/Autopole £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/manfrotto-100՞170cm-polecat-autopole
Lastolite Diffuser 120cm 2 Stop £10/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/lastolite-diffuser-120cm-2-stop
Lastolite Reflector 50cm £5/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/lastolite-reflector-50cm
Sand Bag £5/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sand-bag

Audio Accessories
Sony XLR՞A2M Audio Adapter £20/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-xlr-a2m-audio-adapter
Ambient Lockit Box £15/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/ambient-lockit-box
Carbon Fibre Boom Pole £5/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/carbon-fibre-boom-pole

Batteries & Power
IDX 145Wh V՞Mount Battery Kit £40/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/idx-145wh-v-mount-battery-kit
Champion 92001i 2200W Portable Inverter Generator £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/champion-92001i-2200w-generator
Bebob 135Wh V՞Mount Battery Kit £35/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/bebob-135wh-v-mount-battery-kit
Bebob 88Wh V՞Mount Battery Kit £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/bebob-v-mount-battery-kit
IDX 87Wh V՞Mount Battery Kit £30/day https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/idx-v-mount-battery-kit
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https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sand-bag
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/sony-xlr-a2m-audio-adapter
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/ambient-lockit-box
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/carbon-fibre-boom-pole
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/idx-145wh-v-mount-battery-kit
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/champion-92001i-2200w-generator
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/bebob-135wh-v-mount-battery-kit
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/bebob-v-mount-battery-kit
https://www.sugarland.co.uk/equipment/idx-v-mount-battery-kit

